
How to...
career workshops

CareerNetwork.msu.edu

...improve your resume

...interview like an expert

...explore your career options

...find your internship

...search for a job

...use LinkedIn

Spring 2017

...prepare for a career fair

...dress professionally

Thursdays, January 12 - February 23, 1:00-2:00pm 
@ Lear Career Center, College of Business, Eppley Center, room 21 

Thursday, February 23,  12:00-1:30pm -OR- 3:00-4:30pm @ Location to be announced

Thursday, January 12, 5:00-6:30pm @ Communication Arts and Sciences building, north lobby 
Sunday, January 15, 6:30-8:30pm @ J.Crew store, Eastwood Town Center

Tuesdays, 10:00-10:45am: Jan 31, Feb 14, Feb 28, Mar 14, Mar 28, Apr 11 
Wednesdays,12:00-12:45pm: Jan 11, Jan 25, Feb 8, Feb 22, Mar 22, Apr 5, Apr 19 
@ Lear Career Center, College of Business Eppley Center, room 21

Friday, January 27, 1:30-2:30pm @ Career Services: Student Services building, room 113 
Friday, February 24, 1:30-2:30pm @ Career Services: Student Services building, room 113 
Friday, March 31, 1:30-2:30pm @ Career Services: Student Services building, room 113 
Friday, April 21, 1:30-2:30pm @ Career Services: Student Services building, room 113

Tuesday, April 25, 4:30-5:30pm @ Wells Hall, room B110F

Friday, March 24, 1:30-2:30pm @ Career Services: Student Services building, room 113

Friday, January 13, 11:00-11:45am @ International Center, room 115 
        Resume Review - drop by for a quick fix & tips!

Friday, January 13, 12:00-2:00pm @ International Center, room 115




